

North Carolina Department of Transportation

Bid Tabs

Contract No. MK00016
WBS Element: Various
Description: ID/IQ Incidental Concrete Construction

LINE	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	RW Eagle Construction Company, Inc		DanGrady Company, LLC	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	800	Mobilization	24	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	310	15" RC Pipe Culverts	100	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	310	18" RC Pipe Culverts	100	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	310	24" RC Pipe Culverts	100	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 8,800.00
5	340	Flowable Fill	25	CY	\$ 600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 16,250.00
6	838	Endwall	50	CY	\$ 700.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 75,000.00
7	838	Reinforced Endwall	50	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
8	840	Pipe Collar	10	CY	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	840	Pipe Plugs	10	CY	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	840	Masonry Drainage Structures	20	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00
11	840	Masonry Drainage Structures	25	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	840	Frame with Grate and Hood	10	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 8,500.00
13	840	Frame and Grates	10	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
14	840	Frame with Cover	10	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00
15	840	Masonry Drainage Structures, Open Throat	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	840	4" Concrete Aprons	10	SY	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00
17	846	1'6" Curb and Gutter	100	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
18	846	2'6" Curb and Gutter (250 LF or Less)	200	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,000.00
19	846	2'6" Curb and Gutter (Over 250 LF)	300	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 25,500.00
20	846	Concrete Shoulder Berm Gutter	50	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
21	846	Concrete Expressway Gutter	50	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00
22	848	4" Concrete Sidewalk	100	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00
23	848	6" Concrete Driveway	50	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00
24	848	Concrete Curb Ramp	40	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 168,000.00
25	848	Retrofit Existing Concrete Curb Ramp	10	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
26	850	4" Concrete Paved Ditch	50	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00
27	852	5" Monolithic Concrete Island	100	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00
28	858	Adjustment of Catch Basins	10	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00
29	858	Adjustment of Drop Inlet	10	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00
30	858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	10	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00
31	858	Adjustment of Manhole	10	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
32	723	Repair of Jointed Concrete Pavement Slabs	100	SY	\$ 350.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 85,000.00
33	723	Patching Concrete Pavement Spalls (75 SF or Less)	100	SF	\$ 170.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 75,000.00
34	723	Patching Concrete Pavement Spalls (Over 75 SF)	100	SF	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 65,000.00
35	SP	Shotcrete Repairs	100	CF	\$ 750.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 60,000.00
36	SP	Traffic Control, Full Lane Interstate	10	EA	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 48,000.00
37	SP	Traffic Control, Full Lane Closure	40	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 152,000.00
						\$ 547,750.00		\$ 1,208,750.00